CPT/HCPCS Code: 62323

January - December 2023

NJX INTERLAMINAR LMBR/SAC

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.

They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

STATEWIDE DATA

Number
of Cases

All Facilities 14,651
FASCs 4,022
Hospitals 10,629

3 DIGIT ZIP CODE AREA

530** 3,320
531 3,182
532** 1,451
534 67
535** 193
537 642
539" 462
540 1
541 439
542 1
543** 744
544> 1,875
545 607
547 168
548 96
549 1,383

Average
Charge

$3,559
$2,965
$3,784

$3,384
$4,140
$2,993
$2,079
$5,285
$1,975
$6,449
$2,867
$1,681
$4,201
$2,512
$3,403
$5,429
$5,925
$7,151
$2,853

Standard
Deviation

$1,939
$1,018
$2,146

$937
$2,040
$2,198
$1,496
$920
$302
$3,586
$2,625
$762
$2,366
$575
$1,700
$2,073
$1,573
$1,524
$901

PERCENTILE CHARGES

25th
$2,488
$1,953
$2,545

$2,822
$3,294
$1,740
$1,545
$4,780
$1,953
$3,303

$975

$796
$2,994
$2,542
$2,550
$2,612
$6,486
$7,607
$2,015

50th
$3,294
$3,294
$3,282

$3,620
$3,294
$2,488
$1,823
$5,533
$1,953
$3,827

$975
$1,848
$2,994
$2,546
$2,550
$6,459
$6,517
$7,624
$3,118

60th
$3,431
$3,294
$3,516

$3,924
$3,379
$3,446
$1,846
$5,737
$1,953
$10,418
$3,571
$2,198
$2,994
$2,548
$2,550
$6,487
$6,519
$7,626
$3,265

70th
$3,620
$3,620
$3,924

$3,933
$3,445
$3,542
$1,872
$5,817
$1,953
$10,494
$6,171
$2,240
$4,989
$2,567
$2,550
$6,521
$6,521
$7,638
$3,279

75th
$3,926
$3,620
$3,951

$4,000
$3,552
$3,620
$1,926
$5,858
$1,953
$10,494
$6,175
$2,257
$6,983
$2,571
$2,896
$6,533
$6,536
$7,650
$3,301

80th
$4,000
$3,620
$4,739

$4,000
$3,656
$3,620
$1,926
$5,908
$1,953
$10,494
$6,179
$2,257
$7,570
$2,578
$6,459
$6,553
$6,543
$7,652
$3,330

85th
$4,698
$4,000
$6,459

$4,000
$6,531
$3,889
$1,927
$6,006
$1,953
$10,494
$6,186
$2,274
$8,233
$2,601
$6,506
$6,563
$6,547
$7,654
$3,497

90th
$6,506
$4,000
$6,540

$4,000
$8,729
$4,621
$2,677
$6,232
$1,953
$10,530
$6,186
$2,290
$8,233
$2,922
$6,513
$6,579
$6,574
$7,695
$3,927

95th
$7,654
$4,000
$8,729

$4,074
$8,729
$5,722
$4,641
$6,567
$1,953
$11,163
$6,189
$2,353
$8,308
$2,947
$6,532
$7,009
$6,615
$7,714
$3,954




CPT/HCPCS Code: 62323

January - December 2023

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

414
315
043
253
272
124
435
125
314
139
436
233

ZIP:

018
182
032
412
418
439
280
417
189
309

426

421
423

ZIP:

195
424
085
168
087
075
254
259
283
210
150

ZIP:

302

530**

Aurora Surgery Center, LLC - Germantown
Aurora Medical Center - Grafton

Aurora Medical Center - Washington County
East Mequon Surgery Center LLC

The Orthopaedic Surgery Center LLC
Aurora Medical Center - Sheboygan County
Spine Solutions of Sheboygan, LLC

St Nicholas Hospital

Aurora Medical Center - Summit

Watertown Regional Medical Center

Spine Solutions of West Bend, LLC

West Bend Surgery Center

531*

Aurora Medical Center Burlington

Aurora St. Luke's South Shore

Aurora Lakeland Medical Center

GLSD Medical LLC

Milwaukee Surgical Suites, LLC
Neurospine and Endovascular Center LLC
The Surgery Center, LLC

Geneva Surgical Suites, LLC

Aurora Medical Center - Kenosha

Mercyhealth Hospital and Medical Center -
Walworth

Ascension Wisconsin Surgery Center - Mount
Pleasant LLC

New Berlin Medical Services, LLC

Drexel Town Square Surgery Center, LLC

532*

Orthopaedic Hospital of Wisconsin
Aurora Surgery Center, LLC - Greenfield
Ascension St. Francis Hospital

Aurora Sinai Medical Center

Aurora St Luke's Medical Center
Children's Wisconsin-Milwaukee Hospital
PMTC Surgery Center Inc

Wisconsin Surgery Center LLC
Metropolitan Medical Center
Wauwatosa Surgery Center

Aurora West Allis Medical Center

534**
Ascension All Saints Hospital

Germantown
Grafton
Hartford
Mequon
Pewaukee
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Summit
Watertown
West Bend
West Bend

Burlington
Cudahy
Elkhorn
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Genoa City
Kenosha
Lake Geneva

Mount Pleasant

New Berlin
Oak Creek

Glendale
Greenfield
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Shorewood
Wauwatosa
West Allis

Racine

NJX INTERLAMINAR LMBR/SAC

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 234 $3,620 $3,620 $0
H 153 $4,116 $4,074 $388
H 75 $4,058 $4,398 $463
F 532 $3,640 $3,620 $351
F 705 $3,906 $4,000 $345
H 539 $3,944 $3,924 $340
H 228 $1,396 $1,400 $58
H 142 $3,941 $3,871 $527
H 593 $2,529 $2,372 $488
H 21 $2,529 $1,674 $1,551
H 76 $1,413 $1,400 $112
F 20 $4,018 $4,286 $376
H 459 $3,514 $3,468 $533
H 31 $4,267 $4,490 $884
H 24 $3,467 $3,482 $507
H 43 $2,808 $2,808 $0
H 38 $3,085 $3,015 $432
H 63 $1,552 $420 $2,302
F 1,285 $3,294 $3,294 $12
H 4 * * *
H 570 $3,643 $3,423 $1,277
H 158 $3,042  $3,058 $296
H 465 $8,729 $8,729 $1
H 3 * * *
H 38 $3,582 $3,656 $79
H 150 $1,785 $1,740 $325
H 149 $3,759 $3,620 $681
H 8 $2,729 $2,113 $1,935
H 12 $4,051 $4,678 $1,024
H 487 $4,531 $3,586 $2,967
H 3 " " "
F 141 $1,324 $1,315 $111
F 165 $2,218 $2,191 $176
F 145 $1,186 $1,166 $63
F 151 $2,488 $2,488 $0
H 39 $3,240 $2,484 $1,745
H 67 $2,079 $1,823 $1,496



CPT/HCPCS Code: 62323

January - December 2023

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP: 535*

011  Beloit Health System

035 Fort HealthCare

113  Sauk Prairie Healthcare
120 The Richland Hospital Inc

ZIP: 537*
231 Madison Surgery Center, Inc.

ZIP: 539**

010 Marshfield Medical Center — Beaver Dam
022  Prairie Ridge Health

070 Mile Bluff Medical Center

111 Aspirus Divine Savior Hospital & Clinics
117  Reedsburg Area Medical Center

ZIP: 540**
440 Valley Surgery Center
102 Osceola Medical Center

ZIP: 541*

427 BayCare Aurora Kaukauna Surgery Center
067  Aurora Medical Center - Bay Area

416 Bellin Health Marinette Surgery Center
229 Niagara Health Center

123 ThedaCare Medical Center - Shawano

ZIP: 542*
178  Froedtert Holy Family Memorial
137  Aurora Medical Center Manitowoc County

ZIP: 543**
197  Aurora BayCare Medical Center
434  Spine Solutions of Green Bay, LLC

ZIP: 544*

069 Marshfield Medical Center

071  Aspirus Medford Hospital & Clinics, Inc

093  Marshfield Medical Center - Neillsville

413 BJOSC at Plover

324  Aspirus Plover Hospital

335 Marshfield Medical Center-River Region at
Stevens Point

145  Aspirus Wausau Hospital

437 BJOSC LLC Westwood

249 Marshfield Clinic - Wausau Center ASC

155  Aspirus Riverview Hospital and Clinics, Inc

Beloit

Fort Atkinson
Prairie du Sac
Richland Center

Madison

Beaver Dam
Columbus
Mauston
Portage
Reedsburg

Hudson
Osceola

Kaukauna
Marinette
Marinette
Niagara
Shawano

Manitowoc
Two Rivers

Green Bay
Green Bay

Marshfield
Medford
Neillsville
Plover
Stevens Point
Stevens Point

Wausau
Wausau
Wausau
Wisconsin Rapids

NJX INTERLAMINAR LMBR/SAC

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 16 $4,965 $4,987 $552
H 22 $3,849 $3,775 $177
H 90 $5,572 $5,542 $661
H 64 $5,494 $5,800 $935
F 638 $1,953 $1,953 $0
H 205 $10,262  $10,494 $1,545
H 15 $2,765 $2,752 $88
H 206 $3,582 $3,477 $488
H 13 $2,360 $2,312 $156
H 23 $2,854 $2,851 $149
H 7 $975 $975 $0
H 4 * * *
H 7 $3,620 $3,620 $0
H 175 $2,349 $2,257 $434
H 76 $1,419 $1,396 $46
F 138 $796 $796 $0
H 43 $1,947 $1,896 $123
H 3 * * *
H 8 $2,845 $2,994 $375
H 669 $2,637 $2,548 $462
H 75 $1,400 $1,400 $0
H 344 $6,155 $6,511 $1,201
H 36 $3,555 $3,129 $941
H 36 $6,518 $6,523 $13
H 216 $2,538 $2,550 $174
H 28 $2,381 $2,218 $513
H 3 * * *
H 301 $2,371 $2,154 $846
H 811 $2,580 $2,550 $291
F 90 $4,918 $6,459 $1,943
H 8 $2,234 $2,284 $218



CPT/HCPCS Code: 62323

January - December 2023

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

323
106
118
156
278

ZIP:

198
322

ZIP:

119
134

ZIP:

004

338

013
034
094
103
303
142

545**

Marshfield Medical Center - Minocqua
Marshfield Medical Center - Park Falls
Aspirus Rhinelander Hospital

Howard Young Medical Center
Northwoods Surgery Center

547**
OakLeaf Surgical Hospital
Marshfield Medical Center - Eau Claire

548**
Marshfield Medical Center — Rice Lake
St Mary's Hospital of Superior

549**

Ascension NE Wisconsin - St. Elizabeth
Campus

ThedaCare Medical Center Orthopedics, Spine
and Pain

ThedaCare Medical Center - Berlin, Inc.
SSM Health St Agnes Hospital
ThedaCare Medical Center - New London
Ascension NE Wisconsin - Mercy Campus
Aurora Medical Center - Oshkosh
ThedaCare Medical Center - Waupaca

Minocqua
Park Falls
Rhinelander
Woodruff
Woodruff

Altoona
Eau Claire

Rice Lake
Superior

Appleton
Appleton

Berlin

Fond du Lac
New London
Oshkosh
Oshkosh
Waupaca

NJX INTERLAMINAR LMBR/SAC

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 242 $6,056 $6,459 $1,355
H 245 $6,451 $6,540 $1,285
H 70 $2,027 $1,917 $789
H 40 $2,316 $2,188 $481
F 10 $1,458 $1,458 $0
H 20 $1,830 $1,833 $131
H 148 $6,479 $6,519 $467
H 89 $7,559 $7,626 $433
H 7 $1,952 $1,986 $97
H 117 $3,251 $3,256 $774
H 463 $1,977 $2,009 $112
H 59 $2,381 $2,373 $49
H 13 $4,447 $4,139 $863
H 57 $1,917 $1,928 $74
H 32 $3,293 $3,270 $840
H 629 $3,512 $3,283 $638
H 1" $1,919 $1,914 $62



