January - December 2023

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode. They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

# STATEWIDE DATA

	Number	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				PERCENTILE CHARGES									
	of Cases	Charge	Charge	Charge	Charge	Deviation	25th	50th	60th	70th	75th	80th	85th	90th	95th
All Facilities	14,651	\$3,559	\$1,939	\$2,488	\$3,294	\$3,431	\$3,620	\$3,926	\$4,000	\$4,698	\$6,506	\$7,654			
FASCs	4,022	\$2,965	\$1,018	\$1,953	\$3,294	\$3,294	\$3,620	\$3,620	\$3,620	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$4,000			
Hospitals	10,629	\$3,784	\$2,146	\$2,545	\$3,282	\$3,516	\$3,924	\$3,951	\$4,739	\$6,459	\$6,540	\$8,729			
3 DIGIT ZIP CODE AREA															
530**	3,320	\$3,384	\$937	\$2,822	\$3,620	\$3,924	\$3,933	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$4,074			
531**	3,182	\$4,140	\$2,040	\$3,294	\$3,294	\$3,379	\$3,445	\$3,552	\$3,656	\$6,531	\$8,729	\$8,729			
532**	1,451	\$2,993	\$2,198	\$1,740	\$2,488	\$3,446	\$3,542	\$3,620	\$3,620	\$3,889	\$4,621	\$5,722			
534**	67	\$2,079	\$1,496	\$1,545	\$1,823	\$1,846	\$1,872	\$1,926	\$1,926	\$1,927	\$2,677	\$4,641			
535**	193	\$5,285	\$920	\$4,780	\$5,533	\$5,737	\$5,817	\$5,858	\$5,908	\$6,006	\$6,232	\$6,567			
537**	642	\$1,975	\$302	\$1,953	\$1,953	\$1,953	\$1,953	\$1,953	\$1,953	\$1,953	\$1,953	\$1,953			
539**	462	\$6,449	\$3,586	\$3,303	\$3,827	\$10,418	\$10,494	\$10,494	\$10,494	\$10,494	\$10,530	\$11,163			
540**	11	\$2,867	\$2,625	\$975	\$975	\$3,571	\$6,171	\$6,175	\$6,179	\$6,186	\$6,186	\$6,189			
541**	439	\$1,681	\$762	\$796	\$1,848	\$2,198	\$2,240	\$2,257	\$2,257	\$2,274	\$2,290	\$2,353			
542**	11	\$4,201	\$2,366	\$2,994	\$2,994	\$2,994	\$4,989	\$6,983	\$7,570	\$8,233	\$8,233	\$8,308			
543**	744	\$2,512	\$575	\$2,542	\$2,546	\$2,548	\$2,567	\$2,571	\$2,578	\$2,601	\$2,922	\$2,947			
544**	1,875	\$3,403	\$1,700	\$2,550	\$2,550	\$2,550	\$2,550	\$2,896	\$6,459	\$6,506	\$6,513	\$6,532			
545**	607	\$5,429	\$2,073	\$2,612	\$6,459	\$6,487	\$6,521	\$6,533	\$6,553	\$6,563	\$6,579	\$7,009			
547**	168	\$5,925	\$1,573	\$6,486	\$6,517	\$6,519	\$6,521	\$6,536	\$6,543	\$6,547	\$6,574	\$6,615			
548**	96	\$7,151	\$1,524	\$7,607	\$7,624	\$7,626	\$7,638	\$7,650	\$7,652	\$7,654	\$7,695	\$7,714			
549**	1.383	\$2.853	\$901	\$2.015	\$3,118	\$3.265	\$3,279	\$3.301	\$3,330	\$3.497	\$3.927	\$3.954			

January - December 2023

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode. They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE (Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)			Type of Facility	Number of Cases	Average Charge	Median Charge	Standard Deviation
ZIP:	530**						
414	Aurora Surgery Center, LLC - Germantown	Germantown	Н	234	\$3,620	\$3,620	\$0
315	Aurora Medical Center - Grafton	Grafton	Н	153	\$4,116	\$4,074	\$388
043	Aurora Medical Center - Washington County	Hartford	Н	75	\$4,058	\$4,398	\$463
253	East Mequon Surgery Center LLC	Mequon	F	532	\$3,640	\$3,620	\$351
272	The Orthopaedic Surgery Center LLC	Pewaukee	F	705	\$3,906	\$4,000	\$345
124	Aurora Medical Center - Sheboygan County	Sheboygan	Н	539	\$3,944	\$3,924	\$340
435	Spine Solutions of Sheboygan, LLC	Sheboygan	Н	228	\$1,396	\$1,400	\$58
125	St Nicholas Hospital	Sheboygan	Н	142	\$3,941	\$3,871	\$527
314	Aurora Medical Center - Summit	Summit	Н	593	\$2,529	\$2,372	\$488
139	Watertown Regional Medical Center	Watertown	Н	21	\$2,529	\$1,674	\$1,551
436	Spine Solutions of West Bend, LLC	West Bend	Н	76	\$1,413	\$1,400	\$112
233	West Bend Surgery Center	West Bend	F	20	\$4,018	\$4,286	\$376
					, ,	, , , ,	,
ZIP:	531**	5 " (		450	00.544	<b>#0.400</b>	<b>4500</b>
018	Aurora Medical Center Burlington	Burlington	H	459	\$3,514	\$3,468	\$533
182	Aurora St. Luke's South Shore	Cudahy	H	31	\$4,267	\$4,490	\$884
032	Aurora Lakeland Medical Center	Elkhorn	H	24	\$3,467	\$3,482	\$507
412	GLSD Medical LLC	Franklin	Н	43	\$2,808	\$2,808	\$0
418	Milwaukee Surgical Suites, LLC	Franklin	Н	38	\$3,085	\$3,015	\$432
439	Neurospine and Endovascular Center LLC	Franklin	Н	63	\$1,552	\$420	\$2,302
280	The Surgery Center, LLC	Franklin	F	1,285	\$3,294	\$3,294	\$12
417	Geneva Surgical Suites, LLC	Genoa City	Н	4	*	*	*
189	Aurora Medical Center - Kenosha	Kenosha	Н	570	\$3,643	\$3,423	\$1,277
309	Mercyhealth Hospital and Medical Center - Walworth	Lake Geneva	Н	158	\$3,042	\$3,058	\$296
426	Ascension Wisconsin Surgery Center - Mount Pleasant LLC	Mount Pleasant	Н	465	\$8,729	\$8,729	\$1
421	New Berlin Medical Services, LLC	New Berlin	Н	3	*	*	*
423	Drexel Town Square Surgery Center, LLC	Oak Creek	Н	38	\$3,582	\$3,656	\$79
ZIP:	532**						
195	Orthopaedic Hospital of Wisconsin	Glendale	Н	150	\$1,785	\$1,740	\$325
424	Aurora Surgery Center, LLC - Greenfield	Greenfield	Н	149	\$3,759	\$3,620	\$681
085	Ascension St. Francis Hospital	Milwaukee	Н	8	\$2,729	\$2,113	\$1,935
168	Aurora Sinai Medical Center	Milwaukee	Н	12	\$4,051	\$4,678	\$1,024
087	Aurora St Luke's Medical Center	Milwaukee	Н	487	\$4,531	\$3,586	\$2,967
075	Children's Wisconsin-Milwaukee Hospital	Milwaukee	Н	3	*	*	*
254	PMTC Surgery Center Inc	Milwaukee	F	141	\$1,324	\$1,315	\$111
259	Wisconsin Surgery Center LLC	Milwaukee	F	165	\$2,218	\$2,191	\$176
283	Metropolitan Medical Center	Shorewood	F	145	\$1,186	\$1,166	\$63
210	Wauwatosa Surgery Center	Wauwatosa	F	151	\$2,488	\$2,488	\$0 \$0
150	Aurora West Allis Medical Center	West Allis	H	39			
130	Autora West Ailis Weuldd Cefflef	AAGSI VIIIS	П	39	\$3,240	\$2,484	\$1,745
ZIP:	534**						
302	Ascension All Saints Hospital	Racine	Н	67	\$2,079	\$1,823	\$1,496

January - December 2023

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode. They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE (Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)			Type of Facility	Number of Cases	Average Charge	Median Charge	Standard Deviation
7IP:	535**						
011	Beloit Health System	Beloit	Н	16	\$4,965	\$4,987	\$552
035	Fort HealthCare	Fort Atkinson	H	22	\$3,849	\$3,775	\$177
113	Sauk Prairie Healthcare	Prairie du Sac	Н	90	\$5,572	\$5,542	\$661
120	The Richland Hospital Inc	Richland Center	Н	64	\$5,494	\$5,800	\$935
ZIP:	537**						
231	Madison Surgery Center, Inc.	Madison	F	638	\$1,953	\$1,953	\$0
ZIP:	539**						
010	Marshfield Medical Center – Beaver Dam	Beaver Dam	Н	205	\$10,262	\$10,494	\$1,545
022	Prairie Ridge Health	Columbus	Н	15	\$2,765	\$2,752	\$88
070	Mile Bluff Medical Center	Mauston	Н	206	\$3,582	\$3,477	\$488
111	Aspirus Divine Savior Hospital & Clinics	Portage	Н	13	\$2,360	\$2,312	\$156
117	Reedsburg Area Medical Center	Reedsburg	Н	23	\$2,854	\$2,851	\$149
ZIP:	540**						
440	Valley Surgery Center	Hudson	Н	7	\$975	\$975	\$0
102	Osceola Medical Center	Osceola	Н	4	*	*	*
ZIP:	541**						
427	BayCare Aurora Kaukauna Surgery Center	Kaukauna	Н	7	\$3,620	\$3,620	\$0
067	Aurora Medical Center - Bay Area	Marinette	Н	175	\$2,349	\$2,257	\$434
416	Bellin Health Marinette Surgery Center	Marinette	Н	76	\$1,419	\$1,396	\$46
229	Niagara Health Center	Niagara	F	138	\$796	\$796	\$0
123	ThedaCare Medical Center - Shawano	Shawano	Н	43	\$1,947	\$1,896	\$123
ZIP:	542**						
178	Froedtert Holy Family Memorial	Manitowoc	Н	3	*	*	*
137	Aurora Medical Center Manitowoc County	Two Rivers	Н	8	\$2,845	\$2,994	\$375
ZIP:	543**						
197	Aurora BayCare Medical Center	Green Bay	Н	669	\$2,637	\$2,548	\$462
434	Spine Solutions of Green Bay, LLC	Green Bay	Н	75	\$1,400	\$1,400	\$0
ZIP:	544**						
069	Marshfield Medical Center	Marshfield	Н	344	\$6,155	\$6,511	\$1,201
071	Aspirus Medford Hospital & Clinics, Inc	Medford	Н	36	\$3,555	\$3,129	\$941
093	Marshfield Medical Center - Neillsville	Neillsville	Н	36	\$6,518	\$6,523	\$13
413	BJOSC at Plover	Plover	Н	216	\$2,538	\$2,550	\$174
324	Aspirus Plover Hospital	Stevens Point	Н	28	\$2,381	\$2,218	\$513
335	Marshfield Medical Center-River Region at Stevens Point	Stevens Point	Н	3	*	*	*
145	Aspirus Wausau Hospital	Wausau	Н	301	\$2,371	\$2,154	\$846
437	BJOSC LLC Westwood	Wausau	 Н	811	\$2,580	\$2,550	\$291
249	Marshfield Clinic - Wausau Center ASC	Wausau	F	90	\$4,918	\$6,459	\$1,943
155	Aspirus Riverview Hospital and Clinics, Inc	Wisconsin Rapids	H	8	\$2,234	\$2,284	\$218

January - December 2023

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode. They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

	ACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE udes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)	Type of Facility	Number of Cases	Average Charge	Median Charge	Standard Deviation	
ZIP:	545**						
323	Marshfield Medical Center - Minocqua	Minocqua	Н	242	\$6,056	\$6,459	\$1,355
106	Marshfield Medical Center - Park Falls	Park Falls	Н	245	\$6,451	\$6,540	\$1,285
118	Aspirus Rhinelander Hospital	Rhinelander	Н	70	\$2,027	\$1,917	\$789
156	Howard Young Medical Center	Woodruff	Н	40	\$2,316	\$2,188	\$481
278	Northwoods Surgery Center	Woodruff	F	10	\$1,458	\$1,458	\$0
ZIP:	547**						
198	OakLeaf Surgical Hospital	Altoona	Н	20	\$1,830	\$1,833	\$131
322	Marshfield Medical Center - Eau Claire	Eau Claire	Н	148	\$6,479	\$6,519	\$467
ZIP:	548**						
119	Marshfield Medical Center – Rice Lake	Rice Lake	Н	89	\$7,559	\$7,626	\$433
134	St Mary's Hospital of Superior	Superior	Н	7	\$1,952	\$1,986	\$97
ZIP:	549**						
004	Ascension NE Wisconsin - St. Elizabeth Campus	Appleton	Н	117	\$3,251	\$3,256	\$774
338	ThedaCare Medical Center Orthopedics, Spine and Pain	Appleton	Н	463	\$1,977	\$2,009	\$112
013	ThedaCare Medical Center - Berlin, Inc.	Berlin	Н	59	\$2,381	\$2,373	\$49
034	SSM Health St Agnes Hospital	Fond du Lac	Н	13	\$4,447	\$4,139	\$863
094	ThedaCare Medical Center - New London	New London	Н	57	\$1,917	\$1,928	\$74
103	Ascension NE Wisconsin - Mercy Campus	Oshkosh	Н	32	\$3,293	\$3,270	\$840
303	Aurora Medical Center - Oshkosh	Oshkosh	Н	629	\$3,512	\$3,283	\$638
142	ThedaCare Medical Center - Waupaca	Waupaca	Н	11	\$1,919	\$1,914	\$62